

McCawley Award Nomination Form

James Q. McCawley was born in 1899 in Glasgow, Scotland, and came from a family intimately connected with the roofing industry. He dedicated his life to the advancement of the roofing industry in innumerable ways. In recognition of his devotion to the industry, the Midwest Roofing Contractors Association® established the James Q. McCawley Award. This award, first presented in 1969, has been presented each year to an individual in recognition for outstanding service to the roofing industry.

Nominees are not restricted to owners/officers of roofing firm and are not restricted to individuals located within the geographical area of MRCA. In addition to owners/officers of roofing firms, nominees can be, but are not limited to those connected with associate member firms; employees; association staff; architects, engineers, attorneys; legislators.

Please complete the following information about the person you would like to nominate to receive the James Q. McCawley Award. Complete and accurate information will help the selection committee in making its determination and will likewise assist your nominee in receiving appropriate consideration. Please provide a high resolution (JPG) photo of the nominee.

Nominee		
Company Name		
Address		
City	State	ZIP
Phone	E-mail	
Describe the nominee's service to the roofing	industry:	
Letters of Recommendation: Nominations are to include at least three letter	rs of recommendation. Attach the	se letters with the nomination form.
Submitted by	Company*	
*Nominations must be made by an MRCA Mo	ember in good standing	
Phone	E-mail	

Deadline—October 22, 2015

E-mail nomination form and photo to awards@mrca.org. or mail your nomination form and photo to:
MRCA—McCawley Award
2077 Embury Park Road
Dayton, OH 45414